
    
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
SRM E-Tender Notice 

Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM E-tender process of MSETCL in two bid 
system from bidders who are registered Electrical Contractors/Vendors of MSETCL 
RFx.7000038424 SRM E-tender No. CE / EHV PC O&M ZONE/ NSK/T-28(3rd Call)/2025-26, 
Particulars of Work: Augmentation of substation by providing additional 1X25MVA, 220/33kV TF 
with HV& LV bays at 220kV Raymond SS under Nashik Zone  (T/F will be provided by MSETCL) 
Estimated cost of work: Rs.193.97Lakhs (incl GST), E.M.D. (Aprox.1% of Est. cost) : Rs 
1,64,383.09/-, Tender Fees: Rs 5900/-, Sale period: 12.01.2026 to 22.01.2026, Last Date of 
Submission:22.01.2026 upto15:00 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid):22.01.2026 at 15:00Hrs(If 
possible),Contact person:Executive Engineer, EHV PC O&M Zone, Nashik.Phone No. 0235-
2403010,06,02 Fax No. 0253-2403000, For further details please visit to 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in                       
                                                                                                          
 
                  

  Chief Engineer 
            EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL Nashik 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

